4241
53
10
40
52
43 444241 45
TBi 140 / 145
Air cooled

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the coaxial cable are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 140 ESG, 45° bent 106P3113_0*
TBi 145 ESG, 45° bent 101P3113_0*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
Uses same gasnozzles as TBi 150
TBi Industries
IEC
60974-7
►1   2 . 1
►
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M6x25, Ecu 340P__1073*
10 Contact tip M6x25, CuCrZr 340P__3073*
10 Contact tip M6x25 Alu, Ecu 341P__1073*
Gas nozzles
40 Nozzle con. diam. 12.0 mm 345P012002
40 Nozzle con. diam. 12.0 mm  long insul. 345P012402
41 Nozzle con. diam.  9.5 mm 345P013002
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 16.0 mm 345P011002
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 16.0 mm  long insul. 345P011402
43 Nozzle bottle form diam. 12.5 mm 345P014002
44 Spot weld nozzle diam. 16.0 mm  long insul. 345P015402
45 Nozzle for nails diam. 16 mm 345P015502
Spare parts
50 Torch neck TBi 140, 45° 106P001022
51 Torch neck TBi 145, 45° 101P001001
52 Nozzle support TBi 150 w/o spring 102P002037

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the coaxial cable are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 230 ESG, 50° bent 105P3113_0*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
Air cooled
Very small and ergonomic
TBi-Flex rubber coaxial cable
TBi Industries
IEC
60974-7
►1   2 . 3
►
►
►
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M6x25, Ecu 340P__1073*
10 Contact tip M6x25, CuCrZr 340P__3073*
10 Contact tip M6x25 Alu, Ecu 341P__1073*
Tip holders
20 Tip holder M6 / L=26 mm 342P006012
Gas diffusors
30 Gas diffusor, red 112P002019
30 Gas diffusor, ceramic 112P002021
30 Gas diffusor, white 112P102019
30 Gas diffusor, brown 112P002022
Gas nozzles
40 Nozzle con. diam. 12.5 mm 345P012012
40 Nozzle con. diam. 12.5 mm  HD 345P012312
41 Nozzle con. diam. 10.0 mm 345P013012
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 17.0 mm 345P011012
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 17.0 mm  HD 345P011312
43 Spot weld nozzle diam. 17.0 mm 345P015012
Spare parts
50 Torch neck TBi 230, 50° 105P001030
60 Handle small, blue, cpl. (TBi 230) 380P220001
62 Trigger, red, 2 poles 385P021016

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the coaxial cable are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 250 ESG, 50° bent 104P3413_0*
TBi 250 FX ESG, flexible torch neck 104P3413_F*
TBi 250 DR ESG, 45° bent 104P3413_D*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
TBi 250 (FX , DR)
Air cooled
FX: flexible torch neck
DR: changeable swivel neck
Classic
TBi-Flex rubber coaxial cable
IEC
60974-7
►1   2 . 5
TBi Industries
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M6x28, Ecu 340P__1069*
10 Contact tip M6x28, CuCrZr 340P__3069*
10 Contact tip M6x28 Alu, Ecu 341P__1069*
11 Contact tip M8x30, Ecu 340P__1262*
11 Contact tip M8x30, CuCrZr 340P__3262*
11 Contact tip M8x30 Alu, Ecu 341P__1262*
Tip holders
20 Tip holder M6 / L=35 mm 342P006003
21 Tip holder M8 / L=35 mm 342P008003
Gas nozzles
40 Nozzle con. diam. 15.0 mm 345P012003
40 Nozzle con. diam. 15.0 mm  long insul. 345P012303
41 Nozzle con. diam. 11.0 mm 345P013003
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 20.0 mm 345P011003
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 20.0 mm  long insul. 345P011303
43 Nozzle bottle form diam. 14.0 mm 345P014003
43 Nozzle bottle form diam. 11.0 mm 345P014303
44 Spot weld nozzle diam. 18.0 mm  long insul. 345P015503
Spare parts
50 Torch neck TBi 250, 50° 104P001008
51 Torch neck TBi 250 DR (swivel), 45° 104P001038
52 Torch neck TBi 250 FX (flexible) 104P001031

Special torch necks and custom lengths of the cable assembly are
available upon request.
Ordering Information
TBi 411  ESW, 50° bent 133P4415_0*
TBi 511 ESW, 50° bent 134P4415_0*
*  At the blank, please insert 3, 4 or 5 for a torch length of 3, 4 or 5 m.
Water cooled
Robust and flexible water-power cable
TBi 411 / 511Classic
IEC
60974-7
►1   2 .12
TBi Industries
Contact tips
10 Contact tip M8x30, Ecu 340P__1262*
10 Contact tip M8x30, CuCrZr 340P__3262*
10 Contact tip M8x30 Alu, Ecu 341P__1262*
11 Contact tip M6x28, Ecu 340P__1069*
11 Contact tip M6x28, CuCrZr 340P__3069*
11 Contact tip M6x28 Alu, Ecu 341P__1069*
Tip holders
20 Tip holder M8 / L=25 mm 342P008033
20 Tip holder M8 / L=29 mm 342P008133
21 Tip holder M6 / L=25 mm 342P006033
21 Tip holder M6 / L=29 mm 342P006133
Gas diffusors
30 Gas diffusor, black 130P002026
30 Gas diffusor, white 130P002017
30 Gas diffusor, ceramic 130P002019
30 Gas diffusor, brown 130P002031
Gas nozzles
40 Nozzle con. diam. 16.0 mm 345P012030
41 Nozzle con. diam. 14.0 mm 345P013030
42 Nozzle cyl. diam. 20.0 mm 345P011030
43 Spot weld nozzle diam. 20.0 mm 345P015030
Spare parts
50 Torch neck TBi 411, 50° 133P001001
51 Torch neck TBi 511, 50° 134P001001
52 Insulating washer 130P002004
60 Handle blue, watercooled, cpl. kit 380P220401
61 Cross recessed screw M 3.5x14 100P008413
62 Trigger, red, 2 poles 385P021016
70 Cable assembly Classic, 2-C 122P4045_0*